
2019 Cross Country Meet Schedule 
 

 
Friday, August 23:    Varsity/JV/MS 

Moeller Primetime Invite – Mason, Ohio 
 
Saturday, August 31:           Elementary/Middle School/JV/Varsity 
                                                   Grant County Invitational 
 
Friday, September 6:            Elementary  
     Highland Hills Friday Elementary Series #1 
     Highland Hills Park, Fort Thomas, KY 
 
Saturday, September 7:           Varsity/JV 
     Mason Invitational 

Corwin M Nixon Pine Hills Lake Park, Mason OH 
 
Friday, September 13:            Elementary 
     Highland Hills Friday Elementary Series #2 
     Highland Hills Park, Fort Thomas, KY 
 
Saturday, September 14: Varsity/JV/MS 
                                                          (There will be a bus from school) 
     Franklin County Invitational 

Ky Horsepark - Lexington, KY  
 

Tuesday, September 17:  JV/Varsity 
     AJ Jolly Park, Alexandria, Ky 
 
 
Friday, September 20:            Elementary 
     Highland Hills Friday Elementary Series #3 
     Highland Hills Park, Fort Thomas, KY 
 
Saturday, September 21:  OFF 
 
 
*Saturday, September 28: Varsity/JV/MS – No bus  

                    Cincinnati St. Xavier Invite 
  Cincinnati, Ohio 
 
 
 

 



Thursday, October 3:   Campbell County Champ MS/Elementary  
     Pendery Park - Melbourne, KY 
     (I realize this is the beginning of fall break. Whoever is in town 
                                                    will run this date) 
 
Saturday, October 5:  FALL BREAK. NO MEET.  
     
 
Wednesday, October 9:           Middle School/Elementary 
            (There will be a bus to this meet for 6-8 but it will not return) 
                                                   This is also the last meet for all runners K-8 
     Area 5 Middle School/Elementary Championship 
     Idlewild Park, Burlington, KY 
 
 
Saturday, October 12: Varsity/JV  

NKAC Conference Meet 
     Idlewild Park, Burlington, KY 
 
 
 
*Saturday, October 26:  
                                                         Varsity – Top 10 (7 run) –  
                                                          You are expected to be at practice.  
                                                          DON’T TAKE THE ACT THIS DAY 
     Varsity Regionals 
     TBA 
 
*Saturday, November 2         Varsity – Top 10 (7 run) 
     You are expected to be at practice. 
                                                          Varsity State Meet 
     Kentucky Horsepark, Lexington, KY 
 
 
This schedule is subject to change.  
 
 


